ARHUS ABEN 2005

Sport

Skytte
Klasse 1
1 Jan Truelsson
2 Allan Gejl
3 Karen Hansen
4 Michael Andersen
5 Kari Hillers

Klasse 2
1 Dorte Thorsen
2 Kurt Freitag
3 Kim Levisen
4 Lisbeth Larsen

Klasse 3
1 Martin F Jensen
2 Kristine Baaggo
3 Svend Larsen

Klasse 4
1 Niels P Brink
2 Claus Brolgs
3 Jesper G Jensen

Veteran 2
1 Finn Jensen
2 Robert Nielsen
3 Hans Lang
4 Henry Thomsen

Veteran 3

1 Peder Moss

2 Anita Baagg

3 Marius Petersen

5 Arne Leth

6 Peter Mikkelsen

7 Villy Olesen

8 Lilly Kjeldsen

9 Hugo Sgrensen
10 Carl C Laursen
11 Sgren Berthelsen

U2
1 Martin Lind

Junior
1 Jens Rasmussen
2 Lars Jgrgensen
3 Kristian Lausten
4 Christian Lind

Aben

1 Carsten Thimm

Forening

DSB/ASF
GPK
Vejle
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF

IFK
Holstebo

Ars

Holstebo

DSB/ASF
Vejle
Holstebro

Holstebo
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF

DSB/ASF
Viborg

PC Vejle
V. Hassing

PC Vejle
Vejle
Viborg
DSB/ASF
Ars

Pl Arhus
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF

Hjarring

Vejle/Esbjerg
Hjarring
Radding
Hjarring

123456

45 48 50 46 47 48
44 49 48 48 47 48
47 47 47 48 47 45
49 47 45 47 49 48
45 45 47 48 45 48

47 47 46 49 47 46
45 46 47 49 48 47
45 50 41 47 44 43
47 42 46 45 44 48

47 42 43 46 45 46
45 45 47 43 45 47
45 45 43 46 44 43

37 43 41 42 47 38
43 43 37 42 39 45
42 38 41 35 40 41

48 47 45 46 46 46
46 45 42 45 47 44
47 44 47 44 46 45
48 46 45 48 47 47

46 47 47 46 47 45
46 47 48 47 47 49

44 44 45 49 43 44
46 44 45 46 48 46
36 43 41 38 49 43
43 46 40 39 46 48
35 44 42 41 38 42
37 43 36 44 30 41
37 39 33 36 41 41

44 43 41 45 44 45

46 47 45 44 49 48
47 49 47 46 46 46

46 38 40 45 48 44

Vester Hassir 43 48 45 45 47 48

284
284
281
285
278

282
282
270
272

269
272
266

248
249
237

278
269
273
281

278
284
263
269
275
250
262
242
231
227

262

279
281
271
261

276

123456

50 48 46 49 50 46
47 48 48 47 49 48
49 48 48 48 46 48
42 47 48 47 45 43
47 49 49 44 35 44

49 46 46 48 49 47
48 45 43 48 47 48
48 42 47 48 46 40
41 46 37 41 29 35

43 46 42 40 43 44
45 40 43 39 43 44
37 40 40 37 38 32

44 44 45 49 44 35
43 39 44 42 44 45
35 38 46 46 39 43

44 47 46 46 42 41
45 46 46 46 45 46
47 43 47 48 47 32
42 41 43 39 40 47

47 50 46 49 45 43
47 46 49 40 42 45
47 48 46 49 46 49
45 46 43 47 46 46
48 44 42 46 42 44
40 41 46 42 42 38
37 37 42 42 39 35
42 42 36 40 42 44
41 39 42 38 21 40
41 41 42 35 23 42

46 35 40 43 38 29

46 44 48 46 49 46
46 43 47 45 49 40
47 44 47 42 48 48
44 40 43 42 42 39

42 47 44 43 41 43

289
287
287
272
268

285
279
271
229

258
254
224

261
257
247

266
274
264
252

280
269
285
273
266
249
232
246
221
224

231

279
270
276
250

260

573
571
568
557
546

567
561
541
501

527
526
490

509
506
484

544
543
537
533

558
553
548
542
541
499
494
488
452
451

493

558
551
547
511

536




ARHUS ABEN 2005

STANDARDPISTOL

Skytte

1 Allan Baagg

2 Jan Truelsson

3 Lars Gregersen

4 Jan Dovolil

5 Jan Poulsen

6 Kari Hillers

7 Jens P Bindesbgll

8 Allan Gejl

9 Martin Laustsen
10 Michael Andersen

Klasse 2
1 Bjarne Modvig
2 Kurt Freitag
3 Kim Levisen

Klasse 3
1 Kristine Baago
2 Svend Larsen

Klasse 4
1 Lisbeth Larsen
2 Martin F. Jensen
3 Niels Peder Brink
4 Jesper G Jensen

Veteran 2
1 Henry Thomsen
2 Robert Nielsen
3 Hans Lang
4 Finn Jensen

Veteran 3
1 Peder Moss
2 Peter Mikkelsen
3 Arne Leth
4 Villy Olesen
5 Hugo Sgrensen
6 Lilly Kjeldsen
7 Carl Chr Laursen

U2
1 Mikkel Danielsen

Junior
1 Jens Rasmussen
2 Kristian Lausten
3 Christian Lind
4 Thomas Larsen

5 Andreas Andersson

Aben

1 Carsten Thimm

Forening
Vejle
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF
Viborg
Arhus P.I.
DSB/ASF
Grindsted
GPK

IF Skrydstrup
DSB/ASF

Holstebro

Holstebro
Ars

Vejle
Holstebro

Holstebro
DSB/ASF
Holstebro
DSB/ASF

V. Hassing
Viborg

PC Vejle
DSB/ASF

PC Vejle
Ars
DSB/ASF
Pl Arhus
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF

DSB/ASF

Vejle/Esbjerg
Radding
Hjarring
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF

V. Hassing

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

48 48 49 48 193 45 47 47 49
48 48 47 48 191 48 49 49 47
48 49 49 45 191 47 49 46 46
50 47 47 48 192 45 44 42 49
50 48 47 48 193 47 45 45 46
47 48 49 45 189 48 48 45 47
48 48 47 44 187 47 45 48 43
47 47 46 48 188 46 45 45 46
47 49 47 46 189 42 49 48 45
49 44 47 44 184 44 46 47 46

45 46 45 46 182 44 45 45 44
45 46 50 47 188 46 43 45 43
45 45 44 42 176 41 39 41 43

48 41 45 43 177 45 47 44 46
39 44 44 44 171 41 36 41 41

41 46 45 46 178 39 42 39 45
47 47 45 38 177 39 38 45 42
36 35 30 48 149 42 44 34 42
43 45 39 43 170 41 38 39 37

47 45 48 44 184 45 43 43 46
43 44 42 42 171 45 42 46 48
45 46 48 48 187 44 45 43 43
44 41 45 47 177 41 42 46 39

43 47 46 45 181 45 43 41 42
43 43 47 45 178 45 48 43 43
44 45 43 45 177 42 45 39 46
45 45 45 41 176 41 41 42 43
38 35 45 44 162 44 35 37 36
44 38 42 37 161 31 32 33 30
44 30 32 24 130 34 32 40 29

31 36 29 36 132 30 32 34 3

45 46 44 46 181 45 49 46 45
44 46 46 47 183 36 46 44 43
46 41 46 45 178 39 38 38 37
40 39 40 39 158 35 37 38 38
40 36 39 37 152 33 31 34 36

49 46 48 47 190 45 42 37 46

188
193
188
180
183
188
183
182
184
183

178
177
164

182
159

165
164
162
155

177
181
175
168

171
179
172
167
152
126
135

99

185
169
152
148
134

170

1 2 3 4

46
46
48
45
45
41
43
45
46
42

43
39
40

29
35

37
43
37
15

42
34
40
39

46
34
41
40
43
37
41

45
35
38
35
32

43

46
44
48
46
47
46
45
44
45
44

44
42
43

38
37

39
46
40
37

41
39
40
43

43
44
48
34
35
40
37

21

44
46
42
36
31

45

50
47
45
48
46
41
45
45
45
39

43
41
39

32
41

43
39
43
38

40
44
40
38

42
45
40
42
35
34
27

25

43
45
46
37
34

43

a7
46
45
48
43
49
46
44
38
44

43
41
23

42
35

36
25
40
42

43
44
29
40

46
46
45
37
37
39
27

29

44
41
46
38
32

37

189
183
186
187
181
177
179
178
174
169

173
163
145

141
148

155
153
160
132

166
161
149
160

177
169
174
153
150
150
132

81

176
167
172
146
129

168

570
567
565
559
557
554
549
548
547
536

533
528
485

500
478

498
494
471
457

527
513
511
505

529
526
523
496
464
437
397

312

542
519
502
452
415

528




ARHUS ABEN 2005

GROV

Skytte
Senior
1 Jan Truelsson
2 Jan Dovalil
3 Allan Baagg
4 Martin Laustsen
5 Allan Gejl
6 Kari Hillers
7 Bjarne Modvig

Veteran
1 Marius Petersen
2 Finn Danielsen

Forening

DSB/ASF
Viborg

Vejle

IF Skrydstrup
Grindsted
DSB/ASF
Holstebro

Viborg
DSB/ASF

1 2 3 4 5 6 sum

43
43

a7
49
48
45
45
47
45

46
47

46
47
46
46
a7
44
43

46
46

48 49 47 284
47 46 48 286
47 49 44 280
46 50 48 283
50 47 48 275
45 45 48 274
47 48 40 266

46 43 40 264
41 43 38 258

1 2 3 4 5 6 sum

49
48
50
48
49
46
46

42
40

50 49 50
48 50 46
48 46 49
47 47 47
49 38 48
47 48 46
44 43 49

46 41 35
44 41 34

49
48
a7
48
48
43
43

39
43

48
49
50
47
48
45
42

44
41

295
289
290
284
280
275
267

247
243

total

579
575
570
567
555
549
533

511
501




ARHUS ABEN 2005

SILHUETPISTOL

Skytte Forening

Senior
1 Jan Truelsson DSB/ASF
2 Jonas K Hansen Vejle
3 Martin F Jensen  DSB/ASF
4 Valther Jgrgensen DSB/ASF

1. Halvmatch

2. Halvmatch

8 sek.

6 sek.

4 sek.

8 sek.

6 sek.

4 sek.

1] 2]

1] 2]

1] 2]

sum

3] 4

3] 4

3] 4

sum

total |

50 50 100 50 47 97 49 48 97 294
87 46 43 89 45 40 85 261
89 42 41 83 27 28 55 227
90 41 43 84 32 17 49 223

44 43
45 44
47 43

47 49
44 45
48 46
43 44

96 48 50 98 49 48 97 291
89 42 45 87 41 33 74 250
94 44 39 83 38 21 59 236
87 42 35 77 37 38 75 239

585
511
463
462



ARHUS ABEN 2005

FRIPISTOL
Skytte Forening [ 1] 2] 3| 4] 5] 6|total]
Junior
1 Lars Jgrgensen Hjarring 84 90 80 93 91 84 522
2 Jens M Rasmussen Vejle 94 87 80 82 87 82 512
Senior
1 Jan Truelsson DSB/ASF 90 88 92 88 89 89 536
2 Keld Bojsen Arhus P.1. 91 86 86 95 87 85 530
3 Thomas lllum Vejle 85 86 72 78 88 84 493
Veteran
1 Henry Thomsen V. Hassing 86 79 85 79 86 84 499
2 Peder Moss P. C. Vejle 82 76 85 80 85 87 495

3 Hans Lang P. C. Vejle 75 86 85 76 88 80 490




